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 LENGTH 

OUTDOOR ODVA LC/UPC 
CONNECTOR, IP67 5.0mm LSZH 2F SM G.657 OPTICAL CABLE

OUTDOOR RATED FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE ASSEMBLY
JACKET: OSP, PVC, BLACK

OUTDOOR ODVA LC/UPC 
CONNECTOR, IP67

PART NUMBER LENGTH
METERS  [FEET]

FOA1OOD8-001M 1.0  [3.28]
FOA1OOD8-002M 2.0  [6.56]
FOA1OOD8-005M   5.0  [16.40]
FOA1OOD8-010M 10.0  [32.80]
FOA1OOD8-012M 12.0 [39.37]
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CATEGORY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

MAY VARY 

NONE

CAGE CODE

OUTDOOR RATED SM ODVA LC/UPC TO ODVA 
LC/UPC, OSP JACKET CABLE ASSEMBLY

FIBER OPTIC

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

MVEERAPPAN

COLOR VARIATIONS
MAY OCCUR

7/31/2021OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
                      ≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0
    >12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0

  >60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0
>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0

              >300 [7620] = +5% / -0
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ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION
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ANGLES ± 1°
± 1/32

FRACTIONS       .X =  .2 [5]
        .XX =  .02 [.5]

           .XXX =  .005 [.13] 
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